Royal Thai Consulate-General, Qingdao

Official Holidays for 2018 ( B.E.2561 )

January 1 Jan. Monday New Year's Day * / **
2 Jan. Tuesday New Year's Day */ **
February 15 Feb. Thursday Chinese New Year's Day *
16 Feb. Friday Chinese New Year's Day *
19 Feb. Monday Chinese New Year's Day *
20 Feb. Tuesday Chinese New Year's Day *
21 Feb. Wednesday Chinese New Year's Day *
March . - -
April 13 Apr. Friday Songkran Festival Day **
16 Apr. Monday Songkran Festival Day **
May 1 May. Tuesday Labour Day *
June 18 Jun. Monday Dragon - Boat Festival*
July 30 Jul. Monday In lieu of H.M. King Maha Vajiralongkorn's Birthday **
August 13 Aug. Monday In lieu of Her Majesty the Queen's Birthday **
September - - =
October 1 Oct. Monday Chinese National Day *
2 Oct. Tuesday Chinese National Day *
3 Oct. Wednesday Chinese National Day *
4 QOct. Thursday Chinese National Day *
5 Oct. Friday Chinese National Day *
November i - -
December 5 Dec. Wednesday National Day **
31 Dec. Monday New Year's Eve */ **

* Chinese Holidays
** Thai Public Holiday

Office Hours: Monday-Friday 09.00-12.00 hrs./ 13.00-17.00 hrs.




